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This Drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant Drawings related to the Project for accurate co-ordination of services. The Contractor is to check all dimensions on site before the Status:
commencement of work. Should any discrepancies occur, notify the Builder immediately. These Drawings remain the property of the Builder and shall be returned upon request. P|anning Doc's
Area Calculations
[  Name | Area | Perimster
0 Ground Floor
Garage 169.6 111,900.0
Ground Floor 219.2 133,186.5
Porch 10.7 26,400.2
399.5 m? 271,486.7 mm
1 First Floor
Balc 01 53 9,360.2
First Flocr 278.7 145,370.2
Temace 84.6 77,849.4
378.6 m? 232,679.8 mm
2 Sacond Floor
Balc 02 19.0 32,4105
Second Floor 289.0 141,581.4
2880 m* 173,991.9 mm
1.066.1 m* 678.158.4 mm
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1 — All other windows - where the fall height is 4m or greater must have a
k. m § transom above 865mm and a sill height less than 150mm - No resfriction is
o required to opening.
! Refer to NCC V2 Part 3.82.6 and 3.9.2.7
: ; 5 | Boundary Walls To Provide Fire Seperation | To comply with NCC Vol.2
R o . ! Part3.7.3.2
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- - I 4l Fireplace | To comply with NCC Vol 2 Part 3.10.7
_______ | Parapet/Boundary Fireproofing | To comply with NCC Vol.2 Part 3.7.2.4
Second FIOOF Scale: 1:100 Staircase, Balustrade and Handrails | To comply with NCC Vol. 2 Part
O 3.9.1 and 3.9.2 (Nom. 280 Going x 172 Riger).
B ! Stormwater Drainage | To comply with NCC V2 Part 3.1.3 ciing AS
PALMERSTON STREET o
= P | Swimming Pool Barriers | To comply with AS 1826.1 and 1926.2
. i Timber Framing | To comply with AS 1684
= . - Termlia Protectlon | All primary building elements used for the
' < 4 construction of this building will consist entirely of, or a combination of,
materials considered not subject fo termite attack. Specifically, all timbers
used in this dwelling will be preservative treated in accordance with AS
3660.1 and will comply with Part 3.1.4.2 of the Buidling Code of Australia -
Volume 2, 2018 Amendment 1.
Parapet Walls | FMC Homeguard as physical Termite barrier as per AS
3660.1 - 2014 and will comply with Part 3.1.4.2 of the Buidling Code of
Australia - Volume 2, 2019 Amendment 1
Wat areas | To comply with NCC Vol.2 Part 3.8.1
Steelwork | Exposed steel shall have an anti-comosive treatment in
accordance with the NCC 2019
g
2N/A.
g
Plans - MASTER[£DA 01
oz
A: Suite 44 Cottesloe Central Shopping Centre, 460 Stirling Highway, Wind Classification pmendrments. Signatures;
: T.B.C. pAt- ;
Peppermint Grove, WA 6011 - b= - ] =} O 9 6
R I \/ E R S —|— O N E T: 08 9284 4866 F: 08 9284 6144 E: reception@riverstone.com.au Ta m Pa | me rStO n ST EL"G‘ e incent Clert: = 5
W: www.riverstone.com.au gl
© Copyright. This drawing and design is copyright and may not be Lot 100: (#1 09): Palmerston St g o S.McChesney Client: 2 2 04
reproduced or copied in whale or in part without the express written Plot Date: ; c
| permission of Riverstone Custom Homes. Perth, WA 6000 16/12/2022 at 11:49 AM Builder A"




C:WUsers¥DarianWRiverstonetfRiverstone - DraftingWDrawings¥tJobs ArchiCad¥#5096 Tam - Palmerston#01 Archicad PLNWMASTER 5096 Tam - Palmerston v24.pin
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Area Calculations

Name Area ‘ Perimeter

0 Ground Floor
Garage 169.6 111,900.0
Ground Floor 219.2 133,186.5
Porch 10.7 26,400.2

399.5 m? 271,486.7 mm

1 First Floor

Balc 01 5.3 9,360.2
First Floor 278.7 145,370.2
Terrace 94.6 77,949.4

378.6 m? 232,679.8 mm

2 Second Floor

Balc 02 19.0 32,410.5
Second Floor 269.0 141,581.4
288.0 m? 173,991.9 mm
1.066.1 m? 678.158.4 mm
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| 0 i | S Frieag | b
X ‘ andhail : T»: 2 Thed floor Artificial Lighting | To comply with NCC Vol. 2 Part 3.12.5.5
e to %A eq'i : '
9 5 4 o :
S ‘ Wo5 _ /O N Fall Prevention | Bedroom windows - where floor is 2m more than
X = - Salistad X surface beneath unless opening sash is greater than 1700mm AFL
EI ’22x1090 F  28x1090 F —y aBucs: '&aRe | E © opening must be permanently restricted to 125mm or fitted with a non-
2 ‘ 0 Gas 2 “ removable robust screen.
o 3 3 All other windows - where the fall height is 4m or greater must have a
N 2] ‘ ‘ o § g transom above 865mm and a sill height less than 150mm - No restriction is
o ol N required to opening.
‘ ‘ Refer to NCC V2 Part 3.9.2.6 and 3.9.2.7
‘ Boundary. ‘ L Boundary Walls To Provide Fire Seperation | To comply with NCC Vol.2
| | = Part3.7.3.2
1,200i X 3,480 X i 2,750 X 1,920 N\ ;(480 4,250 Fireplace | To comply with NCC Vol.2 Part 3.10.7
‘ Parapet/Boundary Fireproofing | To comply with NCC Vol.2 Part 3.7.2.4
m Staircase, Balustrade and Handrails | To comply with NCC Vol. 2 Part
w 3.9.1and 3.9.2 (Nom. 280 Going x 172 Riser).
(Sio) First Floor Scale: 1:100 Stormwater Drainage | To comply with NCC V2 Part 3.1.3 citing AS
\5.01/ 35003
Swimming Pool Barriers | To comply with AS 1926.1 and 1926.2
Timber Framing | To comply with AS 1684
Termite Protection | All primary building elements used for the
construction of this building will consist entirely of, or a combination of,
materials considered not subject to termite attack. Specifically, all timbers
used in this dwelling will be preservative treated in accordance with AS
3660.1 and will comply with Part 3.1.4.2 of the Buidling Code of Australia -
Volume 2, 2019 Amendment 1.
Parapet Walls | FMC Homeguard as physical Termite barrier as per AS
3660.1 - 2014 and will comply with Part 3.1.4.2 of the Buidling Code of
Australia - Volume 2, 2019 Amendment 1
Wet areas | To comply with NCC Vol.2 Part 3.8.1
Steelwork | Exposed steel shall have an anti-corrosive treatment in
accordance with the NCC 2019
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